
Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits: Greek yogurt, fresh cut                    
seasonal fruit and a crunchy granola mix 
 
Fruit Cup: Fresh cut seasonal fruit medley  
 
Veggie Cup: Fresh cut vegetables served with ranch 
dipping sauce  
 
Macaroni Salad  
 
Deviled Eggs  
 
Pickled or Classic Hard Boiled Eggs  
 
Ready to Go Meat & Cheese Sandwiches or Wraps  
 
Assorted Green Salad  
 
Fresh Un-cut Fruit  
 
Potato Chips: Sea Salt or BBQ  

4.50 

 

4.50 

4.50 

 

2.50 

2.50 

1.75 

6.45 

Small 6.95  Large 8.95 

1.25 

1.25 

Northwest Clam Chowder  

Chef’s Soup of the Day 

Side of Fries 

Sweet Potato Fries  

Curly Fries  

Onion Rings  

Seasonal Vegetables  

White Rice  

Side of Garlic Bread  

House Coleslaw  

Potato Salad  

Chicken Drummies: tossed in spicy buffalo 

sauce or sweet and tangy BBQ sauce  

Cup 4.95    Bowl 5.95 

Cup 3.95    Bowl 4.95 

Small 2.50    Large 3.50  

Small 2.50    Large 3.50 

Small 3.00    Large 4.00 

Small 4.95    Large 5.95 

2.50 

2.50 

2.00 

2.50 

2.50  

 9.95 

Double Bacon & Egg Croissant: Smoked bacon, white cheddar and an 

egg served on a toasted butter croissant 

Breakfast Ciabatta Sandwich: Smoked bacon, gouda cheese and an egg 

on a toasted ciabatta  

Sausage & Egg English Muffin: Sausage patty, American cheese and an 

egg on a toasted English muffin 

Breakfast Burrito: Chorizo sausage, jack cheese, avocado, black beans 

and scrambled eggs wrapped in a warm tortilla. Served with salsa and 

sour cream 

Plain Bagel: Served with cream cheese or butter  

Umpqua Oatmeal  

Butter Croissant 

Chocolate Croissant  

Frosted Cinnamon Roll  

Assorted Muffins  

Assorted Scones  

Banana Bread  

Double Chocolate Brownie  

Gluten Free Ancient Grains Cookies  

Fresh Baked Cookie: Chocolate Chip or Royale  

Jumbo Fresh Baked Cookie 

Café Lemon Meringue Pie  

Cheesecake Topped with Fresh Berries  

Salted Caramel Swirl Cheesecake  

Dutch Apple Pie  

3.50 

3.75 

4.50 

3.50 

3.50 

3.50 

3.50 

2.75 

1.95 

2.95 

4.20 

4.20 

6.45 

6.45 

4.95 

 

4.95 

 

4.95 

 

5.95 

 

 

1.75 

4.25 


