## **Small Plates**

Northwest Clam Chowder	Cup 4.95	<b>Bowl 5.9</b>
Chef's Soup of the Day	Cup 3.95	<b>Bowl 4.9</b>
Side of Fries	<b>Small 2.50</b>	Large 3.
Sweet Potato Fries	<b>Small 2.50</b>	Large 3.
Curly Fries	<b>Small 3.00</b>	Large 4.
Onion Rings	<b>Small 4.95</b>	Large 5.
Seasonal Vegetables	2.50	
White Rice	2.50	
Side of Garlic Bread	2.00	
House Colesiaw	2.50	
Potato Salad	2.50	
Chicken Drummies: tossed in spicy buffalo	9.95	
sauce or sweet and tangy BBQ sauce		

## Grab & Go

**Potato Chips: Sea Salt or BBQ** 

Grad & Gu	
Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits: Greek yogurt, fresh cut seasonal fruit and a crunchy granola mix	4.50
Fruit Cup: Fresh cut seasonal fruit medley	4.50
Veggie Cup: Fresh cut vegetables served with ranch dipping sauce	4.50
Macaroni Salad	2.50
Deviled Eggs	2.50
Pickled or Classic Hard Boiled Eggs	1.75
Ready to Go Meat & Cheese Sandwiches or Wraps	6.45
Assorted Green Salad	Small 6.95 Large 8.
Fresh Un-cut Fruit	1.25

1.25

## Grab & Go Breakfast

Double Bacon & Egg Croissant: Smoked bacon, white cheddar and an egg served on a toasted butter croissant	4.95
Breakfast Ciabatta Sandwich: Smoked bacon, gouda cheese and an egg on a toasted ciabatta	4.95
Sausage & Egg English Muffin: Sausage patty, American cheese and an egg on a toasted English muffin	4.95
Breakfast Burrito: Chorizo sausage, jack cheese, avocado, black beans and scrambled eggs wrapped in a warm tortilla. Served with salsa and sour cream	5.95
Plain Bagel: Served with cream cheese or butter	1.75
Umpqua Oatmeal	4.25

## **Pastries and Desserts**

Butter Croissant	3.50
Chocolate Croissant	3.75
Frosted Cinnamon Roll	4.50
Assorted Muffins	3.50
Assorted Scones	3.50
Banana Bread	3.50
Double Chocolate Brownie	3.50
Gluten Free Ancient Grains Cookies	2.75
Fresh Baked Cookie: Chocolate Chip or Royale	1.95
Jumbo Fresh Baked Cookie	2.95
Café Lemon Meringue Pie	4.20
Cheesecake Topped with Fresh Berries	4.20
Salted Caramel Swirl Cheesecake	6.45
Dutch Apple Pie	6.45